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Red Division

DOOM

Bump and Run

Rich D500

Gang Green 18 - DYN500

White Division

Grumpy Old Bastard
Steel 1 Dyn 500
Farmer Ted
Carolina H-Canes

Blue Division

bronxboys
Longhorns D500
WebBull 500

Total Points

Steel 1 Dyn 500
Carolina H-Canes
Rich D500

Bump and Run
WebBull 500
Grumpy Old Bastard
bronxboys

DOOM

Longhorns D500
Farmer Ted

Gang Green 18 - DYN500
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2172.40
2095.15
2080.20
2056.35
2042.45
2003.70
1998.10
1982.15
1931.30
1877.05
1856.85
1746.90
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PCT
0.615
0.462
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.462
0.462

PCT
0.538
0.538
0.462
0.231

DIV
3-3
4-2
3-3
2-4

DIV
4-2
3-3
3-3
2-4

DIV
5-1
3-3
2-4
2-4

PF
1653.25
1676.95
1729.75
1559.15

PF
1693.55
1886.15
1556.35
1685.45

PF
1625.00
1580.10
1676.00
1554.15
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PA
1441.25
1696.65
1681.90
1623.05

PA
1563.65
1808.70
1669.20
1721.05

PA
1565.40
1573.45
1819.50
1712.05

PTS
1982.15
2056.35
2080.20
1856.85

PTS
2003.70
2172.40
1877.05
2095.15

PTS
1998.10
1931.30
2042.45
1746.90
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